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RML-12 Series
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Part number system

Hotels
Bussiness Center
Museums
Home
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Dimensions

Cut-Out

X1=Series
X2=Shape

  R=Round type

  S=Square type

X4=Color temperature
30K=3000K

40K=4000K

60K=6000K

RML-   37 - SQ - 6W - 30K     
    X1        X2     X3     X4     

RML-37 Series

Hole Dimension

X3=Rate Power 
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LED Maker
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Color rendering index
Using Temperature
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$�°View Angle



RML-1 Series
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RML-37 Series

4 x 4 inch110 x 110mm.

75 x 75mm.85 x 85 x 26mm.

125 x 125 x 29mm.
RML-37-SQ-12W-30K
RML-37-SQ-12W-40K
RML-37-SQ-12W-60K

RML-37-SQ-6W-30K
RML-37-SQ-6W-40K
RML-37-SQ-6W-60K

3 x 3 inch
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Warm White
Neutral White
Daylight 

Warm White
Neutral White
Daylight 

3000 K
4000 K
6000 K

3000 K
4000 K
6000 K

Hole 
DimensionDimension size

20-24VDC
300mA

36-40VDC
300mA

450-510 Lm

960-1020 Lm

6W

12W


